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AncTtaHuna 7 [Jesouykn, 100m Bpacc 9-13 net

05.04.2025 CTapToBblii NPOTOKO
PC 13 1:14.77 BEPEMEHHVKOBA Bapsapa RUS Pysa 05.12.2021
PC 12 1:14.22 HA3APOBA AnekcaHpgpa RUS Mocksa 16.11.2024
PC 11 1:19.88 MOJIYAHOBA Jlngus RUS Mocksa 16.11.2024
PC 10 1:23.05 >KEPEBWHA KceHuns RUS Py3a 03.12.2023
PC9 1:29.75  BYWNYLWKUHA [apbs RUS Pysa 08.12.2019

Hopmatne MC 12 +: 1:13.50 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 1:17.50 / Hopmatus | pa3psg 9 +: 1:22.50 / Hopmartus Il pa3spsg 9 +: 1:31.10 /
Hopmartus Il pa3pag 9 +: 1:43.10 / Hopmatus | oH. pa3psg 8 +: 2:07.60 / Hopmartus Il 1oH. pa3psag 8 +: 2:17.60 /
Hopmartus Il1 toH. pa3psag 8 +: 2:38.60

Pamunug, ima

3annbiB 1 n3 6

© oo~NOoOO~ WNPEFPO

KYNbMAMETOBA 3nuHa
KOHOAKOBA Banepus
E3>XEBA AHnactacus
KONOMWLIEBA Bacunuca
MATBUINYYK [apbs
PEAOPEHKO TatbsiHa
COKOJIbHNKOBA Kupa
CTAPNYEHKOBA KapuHa

3annbiB 2 n3 6

o

© oo ~NOoO O~ WN -

PETVCOBA Bepa
KYNMKOBA Mupocnasa
3blKOBA AHHa
MPOXOPOBA AnekcaHfpa
CEAbIX MonuHa
FTAPNYEBA Huka
3AXMbI/IOBA EkatepuHa
AHOPEEBA Bapsapa
LUAEXMETOBA PeHarta
PEAOPOBA Mapraputa

3annbiB 3 n3 6

o

© oo ~NO O wNPE

NMPOCEKOBA MapuHa
KY3bMWHbIX fapbs
NYYEHKOBA Bapsapa
MA3HIOK ApuHa

LUAKKO MupocnaBsa
CKPABNHA Codhbs
MEABELEBA AHuka
K/TKOYKOBA AnekcaHgpa
TATAPNHOBA MonvHa
BAPYEHKOBA BasieHTuHa

rlp

2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015
2016
2014

2015
2013
2016
2012
2013
2015
2014
2012
2013
2014

2012
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2016
2016

ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
I1toH
ItoH
I1toH

ItoH
ItOH
ItOH
ItoH
I}
ItoH
I1toH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH

1]

1]
ItoH
ItoH
I1toH
1]

1]
ItoH
ItoH
I1toH

KomaHaa

CLU "KOHoCTb", r./1abbITHaHIK AHAO
CK “Swim&Fit”, r.Hwk.Hosropog, H-H
CK "OuHamo", r.MockBa MOC
MKCLUOP "BocTok", r.MockBa MOC
LM "SwiMoscow", r.KpacHo3HameHCcK MO
LM "SwiMoscow", r.KpacHo3HamMeHCcK MO
LM "SwiMoscow", r.KpacHo3HamMeHCcK MO
CK “Swim&Fit”, r.Hmk.Hosropog H-H

CLUOP no BBC "9nekTpocTans”, r.onekrpoctiMO
O6uieobpasoBartesnibHas wkona Nel, r.HecpTeiICMP.

wn "My CHAMPS", r.KasaHb TATP
TeppuTopus dmTHeca, r.Kypck KYPC
AHOCL, r. MuuypuHck TAMB
CLUOP "O6b", r.bapHayn ANT
AOCW "Onumn”, r.KoHakoBo TBP

O6ueobpa3zoBartesibHas wkona Nel, r.HepteICMP.

LM C.Komaposoii, r.Mocksa MOC
CK “Swim&Fit”, r.Hmk.Hosropog, H-H
CL "HOHoCT", r.J1abbITHAHIN AHAO
"My CHAMPS", r.KazaHb TATP
Lcn "dusamo”, r.Mocksa MOC

CLUOP no BBC "9nekTpocTtans”, r.onekrpoctiMO

MKCLU "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa MOC
MKCLUOP "BocTtok", r.Mocksa MOC
LM C.Komapogoii-MATr, r.Mocksa MOC
Camb60-70, ota. "FOHoCTh", r.MockBa MOC
TeppuTopus dmTHeca, r.Kypck KYPC
LICKA, r.Mocksa MOC

3aaBoyHOEe Bpems

2:06.40
2:02.30
1:51.04
1:50.54
1:50.74
1:55.00
2:04.00
2:11.41

1:49.00
1:47.65
1:47.00
1:45.49
1:45.00
1:45.23
1:46.38
1:47.04
1:48.00
1:49.84

1:44.22
1:43.00
1:43.00
1:40.00
1:39.79
1:39.93
1:42.03
1:43.00
1:44.00
1:45.00

MCK "AnHamo"
6acceiit 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

cucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI peructTpauuy BpeMeHm

ALGE timing
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AuctaHuma 7, esoyku, 100m bpacc

3annbis 4 u3 6
0 I‘IOI‘IO?I/IM Buktopusa 2013 1 CK Akme, r.CaHkT-lNeTepbypr Crnb 1:38.13
1 MAHYW/IOBA Taucus 2013 lwoH CK"OnHamo", r.Mocksa MOC 1:38.00
2 MYPABBLEBA Codust 2015 1 CLlU nm. @.®. BorgaHoBCKoro, r.BeiwHuii BoncTBP 1:37.65
3 MATEBOCHAH BepoHuka 2014 1 CK "nHamo", r.Mocksa MOC 1:36.00
4 WAMECMYXAMETOBA AHacTtacus 2012 1 CL(OPK) LUICKA, r.Camapa CMP 1:35.00
5 CYXOBEEBA Mapwus 2013 ltoH  Tepputopus duTHeca, r.Kypck KYPC 1:35.33
6 PABYEHKO EBpokus 2014 1l OCLIOP, r.0guHL0BO MO 1:36.00
7 PbIBANOBA lNonnHa 2012 Il CLLU No5, r.laxTbl P-4 1:37.77
8 CUNAEHKO AnekcaHgpa 2013 ltoH CLUOP Nel, r.CeBacTonosb CEB 1:38.10
9 ®EJOPOBA Cepadmma 2015 1 CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl "Ckudbl”, 1. MockBaMOC 1:38.33

3an/biB 5 n3 6
0 BUTHOUKNX Ennsaseta 2015 1 CLUOP "O6b", r.bapHayn ANT 1:34.42
1 TMOEBA EBa 2012 1 AHO UCI1, r.Mocksa MOC 1:34.00
2 BECHWMHA EnusaBseTta 2015 1 CLUOP "MeTeop", r.banawmnxa MO 1:31.00
3 APOBAA BepoHuka 2012 1 CLU "“/lbITKapuHO", 1.J/1bITKAPUHO MO 1:30.00
4 TIETYXOBA Mapus 2013 1 CLU Ne2, r.Coun KPCA 1:28.50
5 KOBEJIEBA Mapwus 2012 ltoH  TeppuTopus uTHeca, r.Kypck KYPC 1:30.00
6 LbITAHKOBA EnusaseTa 2013 ltoH  TeppuTopus uTHeca, r.Kypck KYPC 1:30.00
7 EFOPOBA [uaHa 2014 1 LM "SwiMoscow", r.KpacHo3HaMmeHcK MO 1:34.00
8 HAOOJ/IbCKAA AHHa 2014 1 MATI ota. "XoBpuHo", r.Mocksa MOC 1:34.27
9 HOCWKOBA Basepus 2013 lwoH UM "SwiMoscow", r.KpacHo3HaMeHCK MO 1:35.00

3annbig 6 13 6
0 TPOPUNMEHKO MapbsaHa 2012 1 CLUOP Nel, r.CeBacTtonosib CEB 1:27.13
1 MNMOJSIAKOBA EBa 2013 1 MBY O «CLU nnaBaHus», r.Apueso CcMOn 1:24.18
2 ABPAMUYK Maiis 2012 kmc ClU «Pagwit», r.Hmx.Hosropoz H-H 1:19.00
3 XXEPEBVHA KceHus 2013 kmc CW "Uentp", r.Ceprues lNocap, MO 1:18.58
4 BEPLWWNO Ennzaseta 2012 kmc MBYOO «CLU nnaBaHus», r.Apueso CMOJ 1:15.32
5 JIIOTNKOBA Apocnasa 2012 | CL "Onumn", r.®pasnHo MO 1:17.00
6 JIOCEBA AHHa 2012 | CLUOP no BBC "9nekTpocTans”, r.onekrpoctiMO 1:19.00
7 CXYNYXUA HuHa 2013 | wn "My CHAMPS", r.KasaHb TATP 1:21.80
8 KPUIAH YnbaHa 2012 1 OCLUOP, r.OanHL08BO MO 1:24.51
9 COKOJIOBA 3nara 2013 1 CLU "®OK "AtnaHT", r.LllaxyHbsa H-H 1:28.09

MCK "AinHamo" https://swim4you.ru/ cucTema 3/1eKTPOHHON perncTpauuy BpeMeHm

6acceiit 50 m

ALGE timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP
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